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32° Trofeo Velocita Soranzio - 20° Memorial Marini

RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI
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Atleta

GUSPERTI SARA
MORANDINI ALICE
TURRI ELISABETTA
PITTIA BENEDETTA
TIOZZO EMMA
POGGIOLINI GUIA
FAVALESSA MARTINA
ALZETTA GIADA
PINARELLI ALICE
PESOLE BRUNA
FRANCESCHI ELISA
LUCCHESE CHIARA
TIBALDO MADDALENA
BIGONGIALI ALICE
GRANZIERA CLARISSE
CRIVELLI MICHELLE
UNFER LAURA
IANNACCONE SOFIA
CARUSO GLORIA
TAVAGNA ALICE
SCARABAT ALICE
CASINI GIORGIA
LAMESTA GIADA
PIANI FEDERICA
PAMIO GIULIA
FONTANOT ALESSIA
AMBROSI CHIARA
ROSSI MARTINA
SEGATORI GIADA
FINELLI SARA
BUTTURINI ORTENSIA
BISARO LARA
VENTUROLI FEDERICA
MAURO GAIA
LEONARDI MARGHERITA
CIPOLATO GIOIA
PALO FEDERICA
DONNINI GIULIA
GRILLO GIADA
D'ESTE RACHELE
IANNACCONE MATILDE
MAZZESCHI ARIANNA
GARDISAN CARLOTTA
DI LUCA GIOIA
MARCHI GIORGIA
ZOPPOLATO AURORA
TAIARIOL ANNA
DECORATO MARTINA
IMPIERI MARTINA
MICELLI ANIA
PASCOLO ALICE
TESAN GIULIA
LENARDON ANNA

Serie

Anno

2001
2001
2004
2003
1997
2004
2001
2006
2005
2001
2007
2007
2004
2005
2003
2003
2003
2004
2001
2004
2006
2005
2007
2008
2005
2005
2002
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2007
2004
2004
2007
1994
2005
2006
2006
2006
2007
2008
2007
2001
2005
2007
2004
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
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Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

TEAM TRENTO
NUOTO GEMONESE
CUS Udine asd

CUS Udine asd
TEAM TRENTO
ESSECI NUOTO

ASD TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA

GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
TEAM TRENTO
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
CUS Udine asd
CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA
SAN VITO

NUOTO GEMONESE
UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA
CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA
GORIZIA NUOTO

ASD TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA

ESSECI NUOTO

R.N. ADRIA MONFALCONE
GORIZIA NUOTO

NUOTO GEMONESE
TRIESTINA NUOTO
GORIZIA NUOTO
CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA
ESSECI NUOTO

R.N. ADRIA MONFALCONE
TEAM TRENTO

ARCA SPILIMBERGO
GORIZIA NUOTO
PALLANUOTO TRIESTE
TEAM TRENTO

A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO
CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA
ESSECI NUOTO

R.N. ADRIA MONFALCONE
GYMNASIUM PORDENONE
CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA
MANIAGO NUOTO

KUMA

UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI
TRIESTINA NUOTO

SAN VITO

ARCA SPILIMBERGO

RARI NANTES TRIESTE
CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA
NUOTO GEMONESE
ORIZZONTI

ARCA SPILIMBERGO

R.N. ADRIA MONFALCONE

Tempo

00:32.27
00:33.09
00:33.30
00:33.44
00:33.62
00:33.79
00:34.66
00:34.74
00:34.84
00:34.92
00:34.96
00:35.28
00:35.64
00:35.84
00:36.06
00:36.24
00:36.44
00:36.71
00:36.86
00:36.93
00:37.29
00:37.32
00:37.33
00:37.33
00:37.35
00:37.51
00:37.53
00:37.53
00:37.69
00:37.90
00:38.02
00:38.23
00:38.25
00:38.27
00:38.56
00:38.73
00:38.76
00:38.89
00:39.00
00:39.14
00:39.85
00:40.00
00:40.07
00:40.35
00:40.60
00:40.69
00:40.69
00:40.75
00:41.00
00:41.08
00:41.11
00:41.29
00:41.43

Pti

9.00
7.00
9.00
6.00
5.00
7.00
4.00
9.00
6.00
3.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
2.00
1.00

3.00

2.00
5.00
1.00
4.00
9.00

3.00
2.00
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54 5 4 DE LUCA IRENE 2007 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 00:41.50
55 6 3 HRUZA MIRIAM 2006 R.N. ADRIA MONFALCONE 00:41.61
56 6 10 CERNO MADDALENA 2007 CUS Udine asd 00:41.70
57 4 9 MARTIN AURORA 2006 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 00:41.81
58 6 8 SAVIANE GIORGIA 2007 A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO 00:41.88
59 6 2 CROESI GIADA 2006 NUOTO GEMONESE 00:42.19
60 7 3 DUGO EMMA 2007 GORIZIA NUOTO 00:42.22
61 5 2 RIZZI MAYA 2008 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:42.23 6.00
62 6 6 ALDRIGO ALESSIA 2008 GORIZIANUOTO 00:42.30 5.00
63 10 8 CONSOLINI GIADA 2007 ORIZZONTI 00:42.35
64 7 5 TERRENI STELLA 2009 TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:42.51 4.00
65 6 4 PELLEGRINI GAIA 2008 GORIZIANUOTO 00:42.68 3.00
66 6 1 TUBARO AURORA 2008 CUS Udine asd 00:43.25 2.00
67 10 3 CAVUOTO FRANCESCA PIA 2007 SANVITO 00:43.33
68 7 2 ARBO LETIZIA 2007 GORIZIA NUOTO 00:43.78
69 11 7 RIZZI MARTINA 2006 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:43.94
70 6 9 CARNEVALE GIULIA 2005 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA 00:44.00
71 5 7 BRADASCHIA GIADA 2008 GORIZIA NUOTO 00:44.10 1.00
72 8 7 AMMATUNA DELIA 2008 R.N. ADRIA MONFALCONE 00:44.48
73 11 4 BERTOIA NOEMI MARIA 2007 SANVITO 00:44.56
74 7 1 MACORALICE 2005 ARCA SPILIMBERGO 00:44.82
75 10 5 TEMPO MADDALENA 2008 KUMA 00:45.28
76 7 7 MACOR JESSICA 2008 ARCA SPILIMBERGO 00:45.53
77 8 5 GIORDANO ALICE 2009 GIS PORDENUQOTO 00:45.73
78 8 6 PEDERIVA MARTINA 2007 ARCA SPILIMBERGO 00:45.92
78 7 8 CENTONZA MARIA 2008 ARCA SPILIMBERGO 00:45.92
80 10 2 DAL MAS SARA 2007 KUMA 00:45.99
81 10 7 SOMMAGGIO GIADA 2008 KUMA 00:46.01
82 7 4 MANZO GIORGIA 2009 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA 00:46.05
83 8 2 STULLE SOFIA 2009 TRIESTINA NUOTO 00:46.75
84 7 10 MARZANO RACHELE 2007 R.N. ADRIA MONFALCONE 00:47.24
85 7 9 BARBARIOL GIULIA 2009 ASD TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA 00:47.26
86 8 3 DANELUZZI CHIARA 2005 SANVITO 00:47.35
87 8 8 CARNEVALE ALESSIA 2008 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA 00:48.54
88 8 4 MONTICOLI NICOLE 2009 ARCA SPILIMBERGO 00:48.74
89 8 1 TOSONIELISA GINEVRA 2009 ARCA SPILIMBERGO 00:49.09
90 11 6 PERISSINOTTO GIADA 2007 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:49.23
91 9 3 MARIANNI VANESSA 2009 GIS PORDENUOTO 00:49.26
92 9 5 GON NOEMI 2009 R.N. ADRIA MONFALCONE 00:49.29
93 9 8 GIANNINI REBECCA 2009 ARCA SPILIMBERGO 00:50.53
94 9 10 CRISTIN MICOL 2009 KUMA 00:51.37
95 9 2 RICCI MIA 2009 UNIONE NUOTO FRIULI 00:51.55
96 9 6 BELLANI MARIA CHIARA 2009 CANOTTIERI ARNO PISA 00:52.15
97 9 1 MORASSUT LARA 2009 GIS PORDENUOTO 00:52.45
98 9 7 |IAMELLO MATILDE 2009 R.N. ADRIA MONFALCONE 00:52.74
99 9 4 DE FORT IRENE 2009 ARCA SPILIMBERGO 00:53.24
100 9 9 MURADOR ELISA 2009 R.N. ADRIA MONFALCONE 00:54.83
101 10 4 DI VITA SONIA 2008 ORIZZONTI 00:55.47
- 8 9 DE MONTE GIULIA 2009 GORIZIANUOTO ASS
- 8 10 BREDA ARIANNA 2008 ARCA SPILIMBERGO SQU
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